
Liga Norte de Saltos 2022 – C.E Miraflores-Burgos 

¨Copa campeones 2022¨

JURADO

Prueba Nº: 1,2,3

Altura: 0.50-080-1.00

Baremo 2 Fases. 274.2,5

Altura: 0.50-0.80-1.00 1ªFase 2ªFase

Longitud:               250m 230m

Velocidad:  300m/m 300m/m

T.Concedido:  50 seg 46 seg

T.Límite:  100 seg 92 seg

11

22

33 44

55

66

77
88

99

1010

1111

StartStart

FinishFinish

Second 

Phase

Second 

Phase

Jefes de Pista: 

Enrique García Gallardo

Fran Moreno
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